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(1)(a) statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.

scrip Code : 524488 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2009

M

Lo cat of sharehn1d;; Num-;%-rz_ -;;Ea1-n;-:"ﬂ;:a;-gﬂére ;-;;E_sh;;;ﬂuld1;;_ sharés Pledged or

| : --Hn1ders : _shares : in-bmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered !
: : : . t : number of share *Num of Share As a(%)

i e Wi i e WA = S S

: as-a % as-a % :

A.: Promoter & its Grp;

%; i:g}3?¢u31 Huf : 12 ; 20662425 ; 8025925 g 12.669 § 12.669 i 12636500 ; 61.157 !
h% Central/State Gov ; 0 i 0 i 0 i i i 0 é .000
c% Bodies Corporates ; 10 ; 31815047 ; 21619547 i 19.507 é 19.507 i 10195500 E 32.046 !
dg Fins / Banks ; 0 § 0 i 0 i ; i 0 % .000 !
eg any other specify : 0 : 0 : 0 : : 0 é .000

% sub-Total-A(1) ; 22 ; 52477472 ; 20645472 ; 32.176 ; 32.176 ? 22832000 E 43.508 |

2 : Foreign - :
a: Indv NRI/For Ind 0 : 0 0 : 0 .000
bg Bodies Corporate 0 f 0 0 i 0 .000
CE Institutions : 0 i 0 0 ; 0 000
dg Any Other Specify ; 0 é 0 0 i 0 .000 !
: sub-Total-A(2) : 0: 0 0 ; 0 .000

: Total 5harehn1dingE
: Promoter & Group

. Total(A)=A(1)+A(2): 22 52477472 29645472 - 32.176 + 32.176 - 22832000 : 43.508 !
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1: Institutions :
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: Sub-Total-8(1)

! Central/state Gﬂvt;

Insurance Comp(s) i
Foreign Ins IHUESt;
: Foreign ven Cap Iné
: Any Other ~5pecify§
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5harehu1d1ng patter-31.12.2009
3970 g : .024 :

.368 :

(1)(a) statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.

scrip Code : 524488
M

(

.000 :
.009 :

024 @
.368 :

.000 :
.009 :

2: Non-Institutions

-0CB

=NRI

S E e G S b e — S e A w—

: sub-Total-B(2)

: cat of shareholder:
% :-Holders :

a* Bodies Corporates :

b: Individual Huid1ng§
} i) upto Rs l-Lac:

ii) above Rsl-Lac:
c Any Other -Clr-Mem:

Num-of

e e B T I ——

600050 - 600050 -
0 : 0 :
450 : 450 -
14800 : 0 :
0 : 0 :
0 : 0 :
0 : 0 :
9 : 655000 : 600500
-(Cont..2)
Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2009
Total-no : No-of share
-shares : in-bDmt-form :
38328167 : 36691567 :

85825 :
636 f
2 :
1
2072 g
89114 :

45442584 :

24888493 : 24309243 -
124942 : 124942
19700 ; 0 :
1158994 g 529744 ;

109962880 :
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29494267 :

91149763 :

- Tot sharehu1d1ng Shares Pledged or

(%) of tot : otherwise encumbered
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IC : Held by Custodian :

: against Dep-Receip: 0 : 0 :
: Grand Total(A+B+C): 89145 : 163095352 :
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121395735 : :100.000

Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.

22832000 : 13.999 |

==== i = ===== ==

(1)(c) share Holding Pattern - Category -Public [ 1% & above ]

scrip Code : 524488 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2009

sr1-# ref-Num Name of the Holder scp-Held %-to-Total
1 18248504 CLEVER FABRIC FASHIONS PVT LTD 7485150 4.589
2 26595095 GANESH COMPUTRONICS PVT LTD 4000000 2.453
3 19143187 LEQ PLASTO CHEM PVT LTD 6579865 4.034
4 19509175 RANJEET CHATURVEDI 2500000 1.533
5 18248416 SMARTINTELL COMPUTECHS PVT LTD 7551877 4.630
6 00000091 SUNIDHI SECURITIES & FINANCE LIMITE 3550000 2.177
6 <Totals> -public [ 1% & above ] 31666892 19.416

(1)(d) petails of Locked in Shares

Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.

scrip Code : 524488 Quarter Ended :
sr1-# Ref-Num -Cat name of the Holder

= NIL =~ - NIL -
70 <rotalss Locked in shares

(11)(a) petails of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.

scrip Code : 524488 Quarter Ended :

srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder

- NIL - = NEL==

31-pec-2009
Lock-scp %-to-Total

31-Dec-2009

Typ no-of sh-under (%)-to
DRs  0s-Drs Total
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Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.

scrip Code : 524488 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2009
sr1-# Ref-num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under
DRs os-Drs
- NIL - - MIL -
T ekate GesietRary Receipts i axcess of [ 1) o .0

Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.

:Total shares Held :Pl
tAs a % :-Number
:Grand- :

01760468
01760472
16864098
16864129
16866382
16892552
17788895
19234794
A0000024
A0000025
A0000026
AD025880
ADD35222
Cc0025837
k0000020
K0000052
k0002745
K0027893

Quarter Ended :

AKHILL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
KRISHNA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
ADVAIT CHATURVEDI

ALKA CHATURVEDI

AMBUJ CHATURVEDI

SURESH CHATURVEDI (HUF)

SVC GROWTH FUND PVT LTD

KRISHNA SUPPLIERS PVT LTD

ALKA CHATHURVEDI

ADVAIT CHATHURVEDI

AMBUJ CHATHURVEDI

AKHILL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
ALKA CHATHURVEDI

CHATURVEDI ENGINEERING & TRAD P LTD:

KRISHNA ADVISORS PVT LTD
KRISHNA ADVISORS PVT LTD
KRISHNA ADVISORS PVT LTD
KRISHNA SUPPLIERS PVT LTD
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31-Dec-2009

: =Number

141994 :
1500000 :
4025925 :
1500000 :
1000000 :
12377553 :
1250000 :
2000000 :
2000000 :
2000000 :
200000 :
1444500 :
250000 :
2300 :
3200 :
9490000 :

250000 :

:-Total

:{h+B+C}E

coooooo

0:
2000000:
2000000:
2000000:

200000:
1444500:
250000:

2300:
3200:

9490000:
250000

edged or otherwise Encumb
: As a ¥%: As a %

: of Grand
: Total
: (A+B+C)
:sub-cl-Ia
.000: .000
.000: .000
.000: .000
.000: .000
.000: 000
.000: .000
,000: .000
.000: .000
100.000: 1.226
100.000: 1.226
100.000: 1.226
100.000: 123
100.000: .BBb
100.000: .153
100.000: .001
100.000: .002
100.000: 5.819
100.000: .153



19 s0000023
20 s0000024
21 s0035403
22 50135053

SURESH CHATHURVEDI & SONS HUF

SURESH CHATHURVEDI
SURESH CHATHURVEDI
SURESH CHATHURVEDI

shareholding_patter-31.12.2009

1000000 : .613:
2072000 : 1.270:
1120000 : .687:
lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁ 513

1000000:100.000: .613
2072000:100.000: 1.270
1120000:100.000: .687
lﬂﬂDDﬂﬂ 100. ﬂﬂﬂ: .613
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: SVC Superchem Ltd.

Name of the Company
Shareholding Pattern Summary for Free-Float Indices

script Code : 524488 As on : 31-Dec-2009

| Based in Indi

a

|

| Indian Ind/HUF & Relatives

! Indian Corporate Bodies/Trust/Partner

| Persons acting in concert (also)

.! other pirectors & Relative (other than 11
| Employee welfare Trust/ESOP

.! Banks/Fina Inst

| Central/state Govt

.! Ccentral/state Govt Inst

! venture Funds/ Pvt Eq Funds

T -

B.! Based Overseas

10! Foreign Indv

(incl FDI)

11! Foreign Copr Bodies (incl FDI)
12! Non Res Ind (individuals)
13! Non Res Ind Copr Bodies

i T =

sub-Total D !

held

2066

2425

31815047

[=]

hn1d1ng
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E ! Any Other Shares Locked-In (except cov a! 0! .000
! Sub-Total E | 01! .000
! Sub-Total(1)! 52477472 | 32.176
11 | Free Float 1 No of Shares ! % of Share
! | held ! holding
A.! Based in India | !
1 ! Indian Ind/HUF ! 68342037 ! 41.903
2 ! Ind Corp Bodies/Trust/Partnership ! 38328167 ! 23.500
3 ! Independent Dir & Rel 1 1989040 ! 1.220
4 ! Present Employees | 0! .000
5 ! Banks/Fin Inst ! 600050 ! .368
6 ! Central/state Govt ! 0| .000
7 ! Central/state Govt Inst ! 0! .000
8 ! Insurance Companies ! 14800 ! .009
9 ! Mutual Funds ! 39700 ! .024
10! venture Funds / Pvt EQ Funds ! 450 ! .000
11! Customers ! 0! .000
12! Suppliers ! 01 .000
| Sub-Total A ! 109314244 ! 67.024
! ! !
B.! Based Overseas ! |
13! Foreign Indv ! 0! .000
14! Foreign Copr Bodies ! 19700 ! 012
15! Foreign Inst Investors (SEBI-REGD) ! 0! .000
16! Non Res Ind (Indv) ! 1158994 | 713
17! Non Res Ind Corporate Bodies ! 0! .000
! Sub-Total B ! 1178694 ! 723
C ! GDRs/ADRs/ADS ! 0! .000
! sub-Total C ! 0! .000
D ! others (Please specify) ! 124942 | 077
! Sub-Total D ! 124942 ! 077
! sub-Total(II)! 110617880 ! 67.824
! Grand-Total ! 163095352 ! 100.000
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! ! Broad summary of Holdings | No of Shares ! % of Share !

: ! ] held ! holding :

! ! Total controlling / Strategic Holding ! 52477472 | 32.176 !

i ! Total Free-Float ! 110617880 ! 67.824 i

i ! Grand-Total ! 163095352 ! 100.000 !

| ! summary of Domestic/Foreign Ha1d;;;;--_-1rﬁa_;f shares ! % of Share !

| | | held | holding E
S L S IS S e !

! | Total Domestic Holding ! 161916658 ! 99.277 |

! ! Total Foreign Holding ! 1178694 ! 723 i

i o i el o i S R A e e o S i e

| ! Grand-Total | 163095352 ! 100.000 !
SVC Ssuperchem Ltd. (SVEQ 5-) PAGE : 1
Controlling/Strategic Holders FROM-B
script Code : 524488 As on : 31-Dec-2009

Fol/C1i ST-SUB NAME OF THE HOLDER scp-Held % of Hol cat-cd
16864129 1 04 ALKA CHATURVEDI 4025925 2.468 1a01
s0000024 1 04 SURESH CHATHURVEDI 2072000 1.270 1a01
AQ0DOD24 1 04 ALKA CHATHURVEDI 2000000 1.226 1A01
AD0000025 1 04 ADVAIT CHATHURVEDI 2000000 1.226 1A01
A0000026 1 04 AMBUJ CHATHURVEDI 2000000 1.226 1a01
16864098 1 04 ADVAIT CHATURVEDI 1500000 .920 1a01
16866382 1 04 AMBU] CHATURVEDI 1500000 .920 1a01
AD035222 1 04 ALKA CHATHURVEDI 1444500 .886 1a01
s0035403 1 04 SURESH CHATHURVEDI 1120000 .687 1A01
16892552 1 04 SURESH CHATURVEDI (HUF) 1000000 .613 1a01
s0000023 1 04 SURESH CHATHURVEDI & SONS HUF 1000000 613 1a01
S0135053 1 04 SURESH CHATHURVEDI 1000000 .613 1a01
17788895 4 05 SVC GROWTH FUND PVT LTD 12377553 7.589 1a02
K0002745 4 05 KRISHNA ADVISORS PVT LTD 9490000 5.819 1a02
01760468 4 05 AKHILL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 7850000 4,813 1a02
19234794 4 05 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS PVT LTD 1250000 .766 1Aa02
c0025837 4 05 CHATURVEDI ENGINEERING & TRAD P L 250000 .153 1a02
K0027893 4 05 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS PVT LTD 250000 .153 1a02
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ADD258B0 4 05 AKHILL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 200000 123 1a02
01760472 4 05 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED 141994 .087 1A02
KDB0D052 4 05 KRISHNA ADVISORS PVT LTD 3200 .002 1a02
K0000020 4 05 KRISHNA ADVISORS PVT LTD 2300 001 1a02
svC superchem Ltd. (SVEQ S-) PAGE : 2

Free-Float Holders *#* 1% & ABOVE ** FROM-C
script Code : 524488 As on : 31-Dec-2009

Fol/cli ST-SUB NAME OF THE HOLDER scp-Held % of Hol cat-cd
19509175 1 00 RANJEET CHATURVEDI 2500000 1.533 2a01
18248416 4 09 SMARTINTELL COMPUTECHS PVT LTD 7551877 4.630 2a02
18248504 4 09 CLEVER FABRIC FASHIONS PVT LTD 7485150 4.589 2A02
19143187 4 09 LEO PLASTD CHEM PVT LTD 6579865 4.034 2A02
26595095 4 09 GANESH COMPUTRONICS PVT LTD 4000000 2.453 2A02
00000091 4 09 SUNIDHI SECURITIES & FINMANCE LIMI 3550000 2.177 2Aa02
svC Superchem Ltd. (SVEQ 5-) PAGE : 1

Status & Ssub-Status Wise Report : As on 31-Dec-2009

codes Status & Sub-Status Heads Fol-Cnt (%) Holding-Cnt (%)
1 00 General Public 86453 96.980 68342037 41.903
1 02 Dir's Relatives 8 .009 1989040 1.220
1 04 Promoters-Ind 12 .013 20662425 12.669
1 *STATUS-TOTAL* B6473 97.002 90993502 55.792
2 01 NRI-Rep 1958 2.196 905872 555
2 02 NRI-Non-Rep 114 .128 253122 155
2 *STATUS-TOTAL® 2072 2.324 1158994 .710
4 01 Banks 2 .002 600050 .368
4 05 Gr.comp.& Assoc 10 .011 31815047  19.507
4 06 Mutual Funds 1 .001 39700 .024
4 09 PpPvt Corp Bodies 556 .624 38328167  23.500
4 14 venture Capital 2 .002 450 .000
4 19 LIC 4 .004 14800 .009
4 25 clearing Member 24 027 124942 077
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4 * STATUS-TOTAL™ 599 671 70923156 43.485
5 00 0OcCB's 1 .001 19700 .012
5 * S TATUS-TOTAL™® 1 .001 19700 012

**GRAND-TOTAL®*?* §9145 100.000 163095352 100.000

—_———= T ]

Name of the Company : SVC Superchem Ltd.
categories of Shareholders as on 31-Dec-2009

S ———————————— e Rl Rt o

! | CATEGORY | No of Shares ! % of Share !
! ! ! held 1 holding i
PRSI —————— ST LSRR SR SRS L LS bl l !
EA | promoter(s) Holding ! ! :
! 1.! promoter(s) I ! !
! ! - Indian Promoters ! 52477472 ! 32.176 !
: ! - Foreign Promoters ! 0! .000 :
i 2.! Persons acting in concert ! 0! 000 E
! ! sub-Total ! 52477472 ! 32.176 !

I
| a.! Mutual Funds & UTI ! 39700 ! .024 !
! b.! Banks, Financial Inst, Insurance Company! ! !
| | (Central/state Govt Inst/Non-Govt Inst) ! 614850 ! .377 1!
% c.! FII(s) ! 0! .000 E
Pt sub-Total ! 654550 ! 401 :
E 4.1 others ! ! i
| a.! private Cor?urate Bodies ! 38328617 ! 23.501 !
! b.! Indian Public | 70331077 ! 43.123 !
| ¢.! NRI/OCBs ! 1178694 ! 723 !
1 d.! Aany-other (Foreign-Companies) ! 0 | .000 |
! ! clearing Members ! 124942 ! 077 !
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o e o i e e e - S 0 e e

i ! Sub-Total ! 109963330 ! 67.424

! ! Grand-Total ! 163095352 ! 100.000

! Name,Number of shares held and percent?ggtshareho1dina
| of entities/persons holding more than is enclosed herewith

PR —————————————————— P BBl et e

| Note : 2) No of holding
é Shares in (%)
! Total Foreign Shareholding : 1178694 723

note: Shareholding qattern in the case of demated shares has been prepared
based on download of data received from NSDL/CDSL as on 31-Dec-2009
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